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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

Kiddy Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$32.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 15.307 $2.001 1121675 6

BRESA BLAIR 15.662 $2.002 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 16.243 $2.003 2350 6   

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.068 $2.004 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLEE HOWES 17.609 $2.005 1124587 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.013 $2.006 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FELICITY CLEMENT 21.556 $2.007

EMERY CUSICK 38.984 $2.008 1299 6

GENTRY FAUST 51.248 $2.009

AYDEN VELLIER 52.360 $2.0010

ARABELLA VELLIER 58.373 $2.0011

BRAXTON FAUST 60.033 $2.0012

CHARLEE CLARK 61.795 $2.0013 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

TATE CUSICK 69.067 $2.0014

GIANNA MARCEAUX 95.766 $2.0015 1500 6

SOPHIEFREYA BARROIS 199.990 $2.0016 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

Open 5D Barrels

92# Entries including any scratches:

$1,470.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.311 $221.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.415 $132.002 118475 6AMITE   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.473 $44.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 15.473 $44.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.5115 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 15.5536 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

ANGELA ALFORD 15.5797 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JANIEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6118 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6509 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 15.65810 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

ANGELA MILTON 15.68011

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.70112 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MARLEE HOWES 15.72913 124125 6

JUSTIN LADNER 15.72913 116812 6KILN   MS

LENAADDISON TURNER 15.73815

ALLI HUFF 15.75616 124119 6

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.77017 70598 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.817 $184.001 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

BAILEY LEA 15.848 $110.002

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.886 $74.003 21666 6GUY   TX

CONNIE BOE 15.8934 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0645 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0856 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 16.1247 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

SARA LEA 16.1448    

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.2689 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.28210 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 16.330 $147.001 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.413 $88.002 124746 6

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.460 $59.003 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

LAUREN TRAVIS 16.5494 6   

ASHLEE BROWN 16.5675
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.5836 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GUNNERJACI MILLS 16.5857

HADDY MORAN 16.6358 124197 6

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.6899 51986 6AMA   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.73110 124048 6

POWER OF CASHLAUREN MAYEUX 16.78911 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.79412 103434 6HUSSER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.908 $110.001 122578 6

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.934 $66.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.999 $44.003 121675 6

SANDRA MORALES 17.0054 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0605 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 17.0756 109745 6AMITE   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.1077 124127 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 17.315 $74.001 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.323 $44.002 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.401 $29.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.4104 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.5585 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRESA BLAIR 17.5666 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.7107 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.7718 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.8959 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.97810 121465 6

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 18.02211

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.10012 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.24913 124350 6

DARYLAPATIENCE VERDIN 18.27514

BRYNLEE NULL 18.42115 126942 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.69916 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 18.97517 21666 6GUY   TX

DONNA BERDINE 19.29718 61856 6KILN   MS

SAVANA JACI MILLS 19.52919

AUBREY FLYNN 20.01120 109556 6AMITE   LA

ADDI WHITE 21.12121

LAJEND ETHERIDGE 24.17722

SKLYER BABIN 29.01923

Page 3 of 8



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

NEWPORT  JACI MILLS 49.39024

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.22988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 915.232126633 6   

SBD BOONSEYE CHICKDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.31270598 6ROBERT   LA

NO TAN LINZZZDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.37570598 6ROBERT   LA

ROLLIEANGIE JEAN 915.38664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JANET THOMAS 915.81819289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 915.836124128 6FOLSOM   LA

BANKSJACI MILLS 916.056

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.160

AMANDA JARRELL 916.56457432 6COVINGTON   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 916.63263351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SUZIE PULS 916.705109670 6   

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 917.07876498 6BUSH   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 918.060122578 6

SIERRA CUSICK 919.328124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 999.000104217 6LORANGER   LA

HEATHER THOMAS 999.000119441 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 999.000117807 6SLIDELL   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6MARRERO   LA

RIOADDISON TURNER 999.000

DAKOTA BROOKS 999.000

Page 4 of 8
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

Sr 5D Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$125.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.511 $42.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.6582 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.8863 21666 6GUY   TX

CONNIE BOE 15.8934 89400 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.064 $36.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.005 $30.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.710 $17.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.7712 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 18.9753 21666 6GUY   TX

DONNA BERDINE 19.2974 61856 6KILN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLLIEANGIE JEAN 915.38664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JANET THOMAS 915.81819289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SUZIE PULS 916.705109670 6   

Page 5 of 8



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

Youth 5D Barrels

46# Entries including any scratches:

$440.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.162 $79.001 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.415 $53.002 118475 6AMITE   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4733 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.701 $66.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MARLEE HOWES 15.729 $44.002 124125 6

LENAADDISON TURNER 15.7383

ALYSSA LEDET 15.8874 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0855 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.1386 124746 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.282 $53.001 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.291 $35.002 121675 6

HADDY MORAN 16.6353 124197 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRAELYN MILTON 16.794 $40.001 103434 6HUSSER   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.871 $26.002 124048 6

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.9083 122578 6

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0604 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0655 124127 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.0756 109745 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.401 $26.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.410 $18.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRESA BLAIR 17.5663 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 17.7094

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.8185 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.8956 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 18.0227

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.0798 121465 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.1009 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DARYLAPATIENCE VERDIN 18.27510

Page 6 of 8



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

BRYNLEE NULL 18.42111 126942 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.69912 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 19.14413 109556 6AMITE   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 19.15114 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

MILLEE HOWES 20.19615 124587 6

SKLYER BABIN 29.01916

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 915.232126633 6   

ALLI HUFF 916.064124119 6

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.160

RAEANNE HEBERT 917.449119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 917.750124350 6

PUMPISABELLA FORE 918.060122578 6

ADDI WHITE 919.600

RIOADDISON TURNER 999.000

FELICITY CLEMENT 999.000

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 999.000117807 6SLIDELL   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6MARRERO   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 11

Adult 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 15.473 $79.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 15.5532 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

ANGELA MILTON 15.6803

JUSTIN LADNER 15.7294 116812 6KILN   MS

SARA LEA 16.1445    

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.4606 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

POWER OF CASHLAUREN MAYEUX 16.789 $53.001 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH SALTER 17.3152 123606 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.22988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 915.836124128 6FOLSOM   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 916.56457432 6COVINGTON   LA
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